
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

American Iron Xtreme 
1 

CMC 
1 
2 
3 

NP01 
1 
2 

Super Touring 1 
1 

Super Touring 2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Super Touring 3 
1 

Super Unlimited 
1 

No. 

252 

45 

26 

8 

99 

61 

3 

54 

5X 

32 

07 

6 

13 

11 

Name 

Team GenX Racing 

Dustin Mozader 

Randy Weakly 

Team Incidental Contact 

Steven Seiler 

Jud Gardner 

Jason Perry 

Glenn Conser 

Jake Latham 

Chad Knight 

Bill Lawrence 

Sean Knight 

Evan Brega 

Ken Rockwell 

Diff 

1.362 

1 Lap 

17.742 

45.164 

49.800 

1:15.238 

Best Time 

2:00.317 

2:06.854 

2:06.980 

2:14.025 

2:00.658 

1:56.770 

1:53.764 

1:55.658 

2:01.317 

2:01.489 

2:05.098 

2:00.427 

1:57.105 

In Lap 

4 

6 

4 

2 

5 

0 

6 

4 

2 

4 

2 

6 

4 

6 

Make/Model 

Ford GT350 TR MKIII 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevy Camaro 

Ford Mustang LX 

Elan NP01 

Sebeco NP01-EVO 

chevy  corvette 

RUSH SR 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche GT3 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ginetta  G56 gta 

Super Late Model Camaro 

Color 

White 

Red 

Copper 

Orange 

Grey 

Yellow/Black 

red 

Silver/Red/Blue 

Red 

Gray 

Blue 

Black 

Blue 

White 

Sponsor 

My Trophy Wife 

Hanksville Hot Rods 

JDP MOTORSPORTS 

High Plains Raceway 

Knight Nicastro MacKay LLC 

Knight Nicastro MacKay/ LLC 

Printed: 8/17/2023 8:50:16 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountain 

NASA RM - End of Summer Spectacular 
Group C 

Race #2 

Race started at 17:49:20 

High Plains Raceway 2.550 miles 

8/12/2023 18:45 
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Sorted on Laps

Pos 
2 
3 

No. 
212 

18 

Name 

Matus Huska 

Oliver Nunnenmacher 

Diff 

12.740 

50.337 

Best Time 

1:58.212 

2:05.901 

In Lap 

3 

5 

Make/Model 

Audi TTS 

Chevy Port City 

Color 

Red 

Blue 

Sponsor 

www.arrigoniwood.com 

Printed: 8/17/2023 8:50:16 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountain 

NASA RM - End of Summer Spectacular 
Group C 

Race #2 

Race started at 17:49:20 

High Plains Raceway 2.550 miles 

8/12/2023 18:45 
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