NATIONAL PARTNERS









High Plains Raceway 2.550 miles



8/12/2023 18:45







NASA RM - End of Summer Spectacular

Sorted on Laps

MASA KITI -	Liiu oi	Julillie	Speciaculai
Group C			

Race #2

Race Director

Printed: 8/17/2023 8:50:16 AM

racc						J/ 1	2/2023 10.13	
Race	start	ed at 17:49:20				<i>2</i>		
Pos	No.	Name	Diff	Best Time	In Lap	Make/Model	Color	Sponsor
Americ		n Xtreme						
1	252	Team GenX Racing		2:00.317	4	Ford GT350 TR MKIII	White	My Trophy Wife
СМС								
1	45	Dustin Mozader		2:06.854	6	Chevrolet Camaro	Red	
2	26	Randy Weakly	1.362	2:06.980	4	Chevy Camaro	Copper	
3	8	Team Incidental Contact	1 Lap	2:14.025	2	Ford Mustang LX	Orange	Hanksville Hot Rods
NP01								
1	99	Steven Seiler		2:00.658	5	Elan NP01	Grey	
2	61	Jud Gardner			0	Sebeco NP01-EVO	Yellow/Black	
Super T	ourin	g 1						
1	3	Jason Perry		1:56.770	6	chevy corvette	red	JDP MOTORSPORTS
Super T	ourin	a 2						
<u> </u>	54	Glenn Conser		1:53.764	4	RUSH SR	Silver/Red/Blue	High Plains Raceway
2	5X	Jake Latham	17.742	1:55.658	2	Chevrolet Corvette	Red	,
3	32	Chad Knight	45.164	2:01.317	4	Porsche GT3	Gray	Knight Nicastro MacKay LLC
4	07	Bill Lawrence	49.800	2:01.489	2	Ford Mustang	Blue	
5	6	Sean Knight	1:15.238	2:05.098	6	Chevrolet Corvette	Black	Knight Nicastro MacKay/ LLC
Super T	ourin	a 3						
1	13	Evan Brega		2:00.427	4	Ginetta G56 gta	Blue	
		•				-		
Super l	<u>Jnlim</u>	ited						
1	11	Ken Rockwell		1:57.105	6	Super Late Model Can	White	
Chief of	Timing	& Scoring						Orbii

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: NASA Rocky Mountain

Page 1/2

NATIONAL PARTNERS

8/12/2023 18:45











High Plains Raceway 2.550 miles









NASA RM - End of Summer Spectacular

Sorted on Laps

Group C

Race #2

D . .

Race started at 17:49:20

Pos	No. Name	Diff	Best Time	In Lap Make/Model	Color	Sponsor
2	212 Matus Huska	12.740	1:58.212	3 Audi TTS	Red	
3	18 Oliver Nunnenmacher	50.337	2:05.901	5 Chevy Port City	Blue	www.arrigoniwood.com

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: NASA Rocky Mountain

Page 2/2